CCHS January 2024 Final Exams

Wednesday January 17

8:45 - 11:00 am 1:00 pm|ELA 9 Part A (French Imm. class only)

1005

Thursday January 18

Last Day of Classes Gr. 9, 10, 11,12

Friday January 19

8:45-11:00 am 1:00 pm
8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm
8:45-11:00 am 1:00 pm
Monday January 22 8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm
8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm
8:45-11:00 am 1:00 pm
8:45 - 11:00 am 1:00 pm
8:45-11:00 am 1:00 pm
Tuesday January 23 8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm
8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm
8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm
8:45 - 11:00 am 1:00 pm
Wednesday January 24 (8:45-11:30 am 2:00 pm
8:45-11:30 am 2:00 pm
8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm
8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm
Thursday January 25 8:45-12:00 am 3:00 pm
8:45-11:00 am 1:00 pm
Friday January 26 8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm
8:45-11:00 am 1:00 pm
8:45-10:15am 11:30 am|ELA 9 Part B (French Imm. class only) Gym
Monday January 29 8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm
| |
Tuesday January 30 8:45 - 12:00 noon 3:00 pm
Legend

Grade 9 exams

Grade 12 Diploma's

School based exams




